FORM No. 690-DEED, WARRANTY (Sun Ivership) (Individual or Corporate). STAVENE NECS I AW BUBI ISHING CO. BODTI AND OD 6750 Val. MB8 Pace 2278 84446 WARRANTY DEED-SURVIVORSHIP MTC-19224 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That VERLAND L. HUFF and CAROLYN R. HUFF, husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by ROBERT FLOWERS and CHRISTY L. FLOWERS, husband and wife, hereinafter called grantees, hereby grants, bargains, sells and conveys unto the said grantees, not as tenants in common but with the right of survivorship, their assigns and the heirs of the survivor of said grantees, all of the following described real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise 1031日4月3日前日3月1日、小田6日 (See legal description on reverse side.) n in the second of the second in the second s 1 polled for the first of the second no manufactura set no fronte na set internet de la set de la (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described and granted premises unto the said grantees, their assigns and the heirs of such survivor, forever; provided that the grantees herein do not take the title in common but with the right of survivorship, that is, that the fee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of the grantees. And the grantor above named hereby covenants to and with the above named grantees, their heirs and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises, that same are free from all encumbrances none, and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$...99, 400.00..... However, the actual considuration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). (The centence between the cymbols (), it not applicable, should be deleted Sec ORS 93.030.). In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. Verland L. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VICLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. Verland L. Huff Carolyn R. Huff STATE OF OREGON, County of. STATE OF OREGON,) ss. County of Klamath 19.... Personally appeared and each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Personally appeared the above named president and that the latter is the Verland L. Huff and secretary of Carolyn R. Huff a corporation. and acknowledged the foregoing instruand that the seal atlixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. ment to be their voluntary act and deed. Beifer me: Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon (, DL, My commision expires/ (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) - in the second My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, Verl'and L. & Carclyn R. Huff 530 Joe Wright Road 22 Klamath Falls OR 97601 County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the Robert & Christy L. Flowers Ashland Star Route Klamath Falls OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No..... on After recording return to: paga or as fee/file/instru-RECORDER'S USE Robert and Christy L. Flowers ment/wicrofilm/reception No...... Record & Deeds of said county. Ashland Star Route Witness my hand and seal of Klamath Falls OR 97603 County affixed Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Robert and Christy L. Flowers NAME TITLE Ashland Star Route Klamath Falsl OR 97603 Deputy By

	an or or the		을 감독했다. 이는 것 같이 있는 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아.		
	2 8 15 5	11.64		an ann ann an taith a	
			唐·阿尔·哈尔·阿尔特鲁隆特教授教授,更不可能 新国际和国际部队		in the second second
		12月4月1日日			1. 12
			같은 이야지 말하는 것은 물로 가지가 있는 것 같은 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	영화학이 되는 것이 만큼 한 것이 같을 것.	
	김 지수는 것 같아요.	li (Matala)		이 그는 것은 이 방법을 통하였다. 중	s Starts 1 1945
				떠, 말, 많은 것이 같다. 생산 것이 가격을 했다.	
	요즘 이 이 가지 않는 가장 바람이 있다. 이 가 가장은 환경을 가지 않는 것을 주셨다.			그는 승규는 것 같은 것을 가지 못했어요.	2279
	에 타는 것이 같은 방송에 있다. 이슈 이슈 이		LEGAL DESCI		
	가는 것이 말을 가 안 같다.		LEGAL DESCI	RIPTION	등 이번 한 것이다. 1. (166 1946년 - 1717)
	m 1				
	The NW:	NE's and the		n 5, Township 41 South, idian, Klamath Commun.	4 - 1993년 177 월일(1997년 177년 1771년 월일(1997년 1771년 1771년
	Range g	East of th	NZNWA Of Sectio	n 5 Townshi	음 사고 관 사람은 가지 한 사고 전 사고 아파고 아파고 아파고 한 사고 전 사고 아파고 아파고 아파고
	Oregon,	EXCEPT the	+ WIIIamette Mer	idian, Klampi 41 South,	
	page 19	0, Deed Rec	Corded March 14,	1945 in Deal States of	
					3
	drainag	e, the scher	s and/or liens f	For irrigation and/or as from coverage, together andard title policie	
	with an	Schedules	ule of exclusion	for irrigation and/or as from coverage, together andard title policies, and rights ac	
	Leserval		voncalned in at.		r i
制	record a	ind those an	ents, restrictio	ns and mining policies,	
	지수는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이 없다. 것	<u> </u>	Furche on the i		
	of the h	erein desar	its of the public	c in and .	
	of roads	or highway	ibed premises ly	nd. c in and to any portion ing within the bound	
	and prov:	Sions thore	er of claim for	damagoo	in station of the
	566, Deec	Records	or, recorded Jan	damages, subject to the t uary 24, 1918 in Volume 4 Oregon, relating to clos amath Strait.	terma
	and openi	ng of the f	Klamath County, lood gates in Kl	Oregon Used in Volume	17 222
	친구에 보인한 말했는?	2 cue T	100d gates in Kl	amath starting to close	ing page
	ALSO SUBJ	ECT TO an o		amath Strait. Dy instrument, subject to	
	the terms	and provis	asement created 1 ions thereof:	DV instrument	
	Dated:		thereof:	i instrument, subject to	
	Recorded:		ions thereof: January 31, 19 March 7, 1920)39	
	volume:	n an a' ann an Airtean. Falla ann an Airtean	March 7, 1939	and the second	
			120, page 559,	Deed Records of Klamath	
	In Favor c	f:	County, Oregon	Records of Klamath	
	ror: (dec		20 f	Oregon Power a	
	Inflects a	Cross NWLNF	k) ^{20 IOOL} Wide	electric trans	이 가격에 물질을
	ALCO an-			Deed Records of Klamath Oregon Power Company electric transmission lin	e
	terma	CT TO an eac	Sement a	instrument, subject to	
	Dated and	provisions ;	thereof.	instrument	
	Paled:		OCtober -	subject to	the
	Recorded:		October 21, 193 December 1, 193	9	
	Volume:				
	Tr p-		-43, page 577,	9 Deed Records of Klamath	
	In Favor of For:	•	County, Oregon	Social or Klamath	
	1.01 -		20 foot	Oregon Power Company	
	(Affects ac	ross NINWIN	Lo LOOT Wide ele	ectric transmission	
		1	a sector de la Carles de Carles de La Carles de La Carles de Carles de Carles de Carles de Carles de Carles de Carles de Carles de C	Oregon Power Company ectric transmission line	
				and the second	
	명이는 것을 물러 가격한 것을	방법 집에 가지 않는 것 같아요.			
STAT	e of oregon: coun	TY OF W		and the second	
		I OF KLAMATH	[: ss.		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY O

hin was slarg

		SOM: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	
Filed for	record	al request = c	

FEE	\$15.00	A. D., 19	<u>Mountain Titl</u> <u>88</u> at <u>2:58</u> Deeds	<u>a Company</u> the 17th day o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> on Page <u>2278</u> Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By
su: cr				
			그는 말을 한 물건한	